
Pre-Bid Sign-in Sheet 
Absalom Jones Cooling Tower Replacement

May 14, 2015

Name Company Phone Fax E-mail

John Farina DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 jfarina@dedc-eng.com

Ken Vandegrift C&D 302-764-8013 302-764-7585 kvandegrift.cd@verizon.net

Rob Rettig Merit Mechanical trettig@meritmech.com

Lee Smith I.D. Griffith 302-656-8253 302-656-8268 lsmith@idgriffith.com

Rob Vander Decker Summit Mechanical Inc. 302-836-8814 302-836-8819 rob@summitmechanical.org

Kevin Bunnell Radius Systems 610-388-9940 610-388-9945 kbunnell@radiussystemsllc.com

Jay Mixner Gaudelli Bros. Inc 856-825-8864 856-327-8864 jay@gaudellibros.com

Chip Gruber Schlosser & Associates 302-738-7333 302-738-5692 abakersa@hotmail.com

Kyle Contino GEM Mechanical kyle@gemmsi.com

Fred Fisher First State Electric fredf@firststateelectric.com


